
Serial #: 100343

VERIFICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
ofMMasta futBrEfr Test IDsfin t

S'bb ofAlasb
Sciatific CtineM&ti@I^aMNt- Sweviefuefi AtoholPtogan Date:01/03/2026

2.2

TEMPERATURES

sample chaflrlcex = 48.9'C
Breath Tube - 42,8'C

Diagnostic Check

VERSIONS
DMT:3.02
PIC:3.06
Modem: 2.6
oueslrons:

BIANR TEST
INTERNAI STANDARD
EXTERNA]- STANDARD
BI,AN( ?EST
EXTERNA1 STANDARD
B1ANK TEST
EXTERNAI STANDARD
B1ANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIAN( TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

80
00
19
00
80
00
B1
00
80
00

0. 000
VERIEIED

72 tA2

121420.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

72t43
72t43
12 t04
12tO4
12:05

PUMP INT'O
Flow Rate = 4.295 L/M

12 :05
a2tA6
a2.a1
L2 |a1

DETECTOR 1NFO
PUI4P ON

PUI,IP OEE

PASSED

Average = 0.0800
Std Dev - 0.0007

Chades R. Foster
Scientific Dircctor
State Breath Alcohol Progam
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[, Charles R. Foste., after being first duly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l) I am a cunent employee ofthe State ofAlaska Sci€ntific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection LaboGtory is an entity within the Department ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) ln that capacity, I am responsible for oveNeeing the Breath Alcohol Program, which includes assuring that instruments are calibrated and

maintainiog program reco.ds.
(5) The above is a true and accumte verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the instrurnent's soffware, as specified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regula y recorded activity oflhe State Breath Alcohol Program

(6) As of the date signed below, I c€rtiry that lhe calibration oflhe referenced instrument was accurale on thc date io which the above tests were

performed and lherefore cedfied use in the State ofAlaska
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Extemal Standard Test Values

EXTERNAI, STANDARD INEORI,TATION
NOMINAI,: O.O8O
TARGET AT 29.691 0 .0'7 9

LoT +: AG436502
EXPIRATION: 12 /30 /2026
TANK PRESSURE: 424 psi
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